Dorsal

baby Masculino
506
584
513
630
512
511
501
508
507
503

505
509

502
504

sub 8 Masculino
560
566

563
556

549
547
557

554
540
564
559
545

542

551
543
530

561

541
535
548
533
550
534
553

562

555

PUJADA A PUIG DE MISSA 2025

Nombre

Lloreng
Daniel
Rafael
Mateu
Lucas
Mark
Hector
Diego
Sergio
Nil
Ander
Axel James

Marc

Oliver

Marc
Silverio
Pau
Bruno
Bruno
Juan

lon
Angeles
Pablo
Luca Martin
Salvatore
Bruno
LI7c

Enzo
Marcos
Beltran
Joel
Guillem
Alex
Bertie Beau
Pau

Pau

Marc
Zoel

Marti

Cayetano

Apellidos

Costa Torres

Tur Pecher

Serra Santos

Tur Juan

Mari Guillen

Silva Tur

Nufiez Dominguez

Ollero Sanchez
Sala

Torres Gonzalez
Bartolotta Souto

Guasch Mielgo

Morras Laurin

Bombardo Soria
Catala Bautista
Morcillo Mari
Montero Rodriguez
Castro Lopez
Clapes

Ferrer Carricondo
Henares Jimenez
Guirado Garcia
Negru

De Santis Garrido
Techeira Torres
Bonet Dominguez
Suarez Lopez
Ballester Lopez
Ortega Pardo
Fernandez

Perez Ferrer
Retamosa Guasch
Beechey

Tur Llodra

Costa Torres

Tur Llodra
Navarro Del Amor

Basil Roig

Mufioz Sanchez

Club

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

EIVIATLETISME CLUB
ESPORTIU

INDEPENDIENTE

EIVIATLETISME CLUB
ESPORTIU

EIVIATLETISME CLUB
ESPORTIU

EIVIATLETISME CLUB
ESPORTIU

INDEPENDIENTE

EMAE

EIVIATLETISME CLUB
ESPORTIU

INDEPENDIENTE
SA RAVAL

EIVIATLETISME CLUB
ESPORTIU

INDEPENDIENTE

SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA
EULALIA

GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS

INDEPENDIENTE

EIVIATLETISME CLUB
ESPORTIU

GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

EIVIATLETISME CLUB
ESPORTIU

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SA RAVAL

INDEPENDIENTE
SA RAVAL

INDEPENDIENTE

EIVIATLETISME CLUB
ESPORTIU

SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA
EULALIA

Meta

00:01:03
00:01:10
00:01:11
00:01:12
00:01:15
00:01:16
00:01:19
00:01:27
00:01:31
00:01:32

00:01:35
00:01:43

00:01:51
00:06:39

00:00:33
00:00:35
00:00:35
00:00:37
00:00:38
00:00:40
00:00:40
00:00:40
00:00:41
00:00:41
00:00:42
00:00:42
00:00:43
00:00:44
00:00:44
00:00:47
00:00:47
00:00:47
00:00:48
00:00:48
00:00:49
00:00:49
00:00:50
00:00:52
00:00:52

00:00:54




Dorsal
525
527
537
538
532
531
528
516
526
536
522
518
521
517
539

baby Femenino

576
571
574
578
569
570
567
568
572

sub 8 Femenino
610
612

606
605
609

603
598
607

599

600
611
596

601
595
580

589
590

PUJADA A PUIG DE MISSA 2025

Nombre
Enrique
Hugo Miguel
Benjamin
Zain

Max
Mateo
Hugo
Victor
Raif
Lucca
Lluc
Batista
Lluc Blai
Hugo
Samuel

Gala
Covadonga
Paula Cristina
Alexandra
Valentina
Lydia

Matilda
Carolina
Claudia

Paula
Laia
Blanca
Vega
Izou

Ona
Marina
Helena

Julieta

Irene
Martina
Elena

Angela
Anais
Nayra Amaya

Nahia
Antia

Apellidos

Montero Rodriguez

Mena Perez
Saban Ramirez

Gomez
Vazquez Padilla
Rostas

Silva Tur

Dominguez Torres

Gregory-white
Santos Rodrigues
Mari Cardona
Minieri

Costa Torres
Torices Galera
Mota Tortosa

Copa Perez
Alonso Buron
Agatiello Alsina
Cordoba Alegre
Pefiafiel Campos
Torres

Garin Tur
Guasch Herranz
Garcia

Gimenez Sanchez

Ferrer Sanchez

Najarro Hervas

Rodriguez Orellana

Van Veller

Colomar Morey
Alonso Valverde
Gregory-white
Pefiafiel Campos

Andujar Garcia
Gomez Herranz
Ribas Martinez

Sebastia
Aguilera Salinas
Eker

Ferrer Carricondo

Nufiez Dominguez

Club

SA RAVAL
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

EIVIATLETISME CLUB
ESPORTIU

INDEPENDIENTE

EIVIATLETISME CLUB
ESPORTIU

INDEPENDIENTE

EIVIATLETISME CLUB
ESPORTIU

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

SA RAVAL

EIVIATLETISME CLUB
ESPORTIU

EIVIATLETISME CLUB
ESPORTIU

INDEPENDIENTE

SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA
EULALIA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NAUTICO SANTA
EULALIA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISME SANTA
EULARIA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISME SANTA
EULARIA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Meta
00:00:55
00:00:57
00:00:57
00:00:57
00:00:58
00:00:59
00:01:00
00:01:02
00:01:02
00:01:02
00:01:05
00:01:12
00:01:44
00:02:45
00:05:39

00:00:52
00:01:05
00:01:07
00:01:09
00:01:12
00:01:16
00:01:18
00:01:21
00:01:36

00:00:38
00:00:39

00:00:42
00:00:43
00:00:43

00:00:45
00:00:45
00:00:46

00:00:47

00:00:48
00:00:49
00:00:50

00:00:53
00:00:53
00:00:55

00:00:56
00:00:57




PUJADA A PUIG DE MISSA 2025

Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Meta
591 Nadia Torres Lopez E!S\{II’S-II—QI:FE-LFJISME . 00:00:58
510 Alma Torres Martinez EEEKSR‘A DEPORTIVA SANTA 00:00:58
588 Nayra Ortega Morillo INDEPENDIENTE 00:00:58
587 Habana Veitia Torres INDEPENDIENTE 00:01:01
583 Daniela Villadangos Cabrera INDEPENDIENTE 00:01:03
604 Celia Diaz Fernandez INDEPENDIENTE 00:01:12
597 Laia Costa Vergara INDEPENDIENTE 00:01:13
594 Mercedes Cordero Bohorquez INDEPENDIENTE 00:01:13
581 Carlota Morcillo Mari INDEPENDIENTE 00:01:13
585 Luca Morras Laurin INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:40

592 Nicolas Alonso Buron INDEPENDIENTE 01:46:18

N suumnmanras
R b




